UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		13021678 7/2/2019 8:59:00 AM \$40.00 Book - 10799 Pg - 157-159 RASHELLE HOBBS Recorder, Salt Lake County, UT MCCOY & ORTA P.C. BY: eCASH, DEPUTY - EF 3 P.				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)]				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		ĺ				
McCoy & Orta, P.C.						
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor	,					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102						
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		THE ABOVE SPA 1b. This FINANCING STATE		R FILING OFFICE NDMENT is to be file		
# 12560702/Bk 10570/Pg 1743 filed 6/22/17		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Ado			e Debtor's name	e in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is Statement 	terminated w	vith respect to the security interes	st(s) of Sec	cured Party authorizing	ng this Termin	nation
3. ASSIGNMENT (full) or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collars.			of Assignor	in item 9		
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect	to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Party	authorizing this Con	inuation State	ement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	Al Al I					-
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record litem 6a or	name and/or a	address: CompleteADD nar	ne: Comple and item 7		name: Give re	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -						
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FI	RST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIA	L(S) SUF	FIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information C	Change - provide	only one name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n	ame; do not o	mit, modify, or abbreviate a	ny part of the Deb	otor's name)
U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS TRUSTE	≣E*					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		-			SUF	FFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS C	ITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COI	UNTRY
One Federal Street, 3rd Fl., Mail Code EX-MA-FED	Boston		MA	02110	U	SA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD co	ollateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN	N collateral
Indicate collateral: * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF GS MORTGATE * FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF GS MORTGATE	AGE SEC	CURITIES CORPORA	MOITA	II MIII TIFAM	II Y	
MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERI						
- OFGUER BARTY DEGGE			·			
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name 			(name of A	ssignor, it this is an As	ssignment)	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORAT	ION					

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: M&O Ref.: 7563.062 Sandalwood Apartments (fka Sagegate at Hayne's Landing) (Loan No. 708851134) FILE WITH SALT LAKE COUNTY, UT

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form # 12560702/Bk 10570/Pg 1743 filed 6/22/17 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CR SAGEGATE COMMUNITIES, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Additional Debtor(s): SAGEGATE JANDY, LLC 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral v is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 covering the property more specifically described on Exhibit "A", attached hereto and made a part hereof (if Debtor does not have a record interest): PIN: 14-23-476-015 18. MISCELLANEOUS:

EXHIBIT ALEGAL DESCRIPTION

That certain real property located in West Valley City, Salt Lake County, Utah, more particularly described as follows:

Parcel 1:

Lot 1, Sage Gate at Haynes Landing, according to the official plat recorded April 3, 2013 as Entry No. 11611146 in Book 2013P at Page 60 in the office of the Salt Lake County Recorder.

Parcel 2:

Together with the appurtenant rights as granted in that certain Declaration of Covenants, Restrictions and Easements recorded April 3, 2013 as Entry No. 11611151 in Book 10124 at Page 1725 of Official Records.

Tax Parcel No. 14-23-476-015

Loan No.: 708851134 M&O File No.: 7563.062

Loan Name: Sandalwood Apartments (fka Sagegate at Hayne's Landing)

Pool: K-J24